

A Press Release from Vileda Professional

VILEDA PROFESSIONAL – CLEAN. GREEN. CONNECTED. LET'S INTERACT AGAIN

Vileda Professional, the leading provider of cleaning solutions for cleaning professionals, is proud to present groundbreaking innovations at Interclean 2022. Including a completely new range of recycled wipes and mops, the redeveloped Swep cleaning system and EviSense®, our first sensor-based cleaning system. All created to lift our customers to a new level of success. Meet us and our innovations at Interclean 2022, booth 05.307.

Clean: The new Swep class

Meet our completely redeveloped cleaning system, Swep. Our new class of performance, efficiency, ergonomics, and sustainability. For faster cleaning and unmatched hygiene with minimized impact on the environment and cleaning staff. The whole system has been ergonomically perfected and comes with a new range of mops, frames and handles all made from up to 50% recycled materials.

Green: A new range of recycled single use & durable wipes and mops

Up to 100% recycled and recyclable with certified virus removal proving we made no compromises on cleaning performance and hygiene. Developed for a wide range of customer demands the microfibre construction not only cleans but also safely applies disinfectant, is quat efficient and has a high surface coverage.

Connect: EviSense®

Imagine just checking your mobile phone to see if all cleaning jobs have been accomplished or simply giving guidance and support. This is EviSense® – a digital sensor unit that can be easily clipped onto the new Swep class handle.

EviSense® connects and communicates with each mop and room, supporting cleaners by advising them when to change mops and indicating which rooms have been cleaned, when they were cleaned and what jobs are remaining.

a brand of
FREUDENBERG



A Press Release from Vileda Professional

Interact with us

We are looking forward to catching up with you all in person. See you soon!

Contact at Vileda Professional:

Web address: www.vileda-professional.com

E-mail: vileda.professional@fhp-ww.com

